I
biorbyt

Explore. Bioreagents.

www.biorbyt.com

Product Datasheet

GPCR 2037 (GPR151) antibody (orb1313296)

Description
Species/Host
Reactivity
Conjugation

Tested
Applications

Immunogen

Target
Note
Isotype
Clonality
MwW
Uniprot ID

NCBI

Mouse monoclonal antibody to GPCR 2037 (GPR151)

Mouse
Human
Unconjugated

WwB

Full length human recombinant protein of human
GPR151 (NP_919227) produced in HEK293T cell.

GPR151

For research use only
IgG1

Monoclonal

46.5 kDa

Q8TDVO

NM_194251

HUVEC

170 —
130 —
100 —

70 —
55 —
40 — |
35 —
25 —

15 —
10 —

Western
blot analysis
of extracts
(35ug)...

Dilution Range WB 1:500~2000

Expiration Date 12 months from date of receipt.
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